TOWN OF LOOMIS

SHRED D/A\Y

This service is offered to Town of Loomis residents or Town of Loomis business owners ONLY!





**ID SHOWING TOWN OF LOOMIS
ADDRESS REQUIRED, NO EXCEPTIONS**

Saturday, December 4, 2021 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM Town of Loomis Corporation Yard Mandarin Ct, Loomis, CA

LIMITED TO 5 LEGAL BANKER-SIZED BOXES.

VIKING*5HRED*

Shredding services provided by Viking Shred. Viking Shred is NAID certified, and meets the standards for HIPAA and the Department of Defense.



Call Town of Loomis at 916-652-1840 if you have any questions.